
4/25/2021

2021 Team Stats for Plainfield East (ALL)
Wins=  2 Losses=  3

Offensive Report: Rushing: Receiving: Passing: Other Offense
Leaders
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Brett Winiecki

Marco Liace

Jordan Knowles

Taven Washington

Aidan Ramiro

Deonte Smith

Dylan Gaston

 

Taven Washington

Brett Winiecki

Jordan Knowles

Aidan Ramiro

Justin Clayton

 

Taven Washington

Brett Winiecki

Jordan Knowles

Justin Clayton

Aidan Ramiro

 

Brett Winiecki

Taven Washington

Jordan Knowles

Justin Clayton

Aidan Ramiro

 

Taven Washington

Brett Winiecki

Jordan Knowles

Justin Clayton

Aidan Ramiro

 

Taven Washington

Brett Winiecki

Justin Clayton

Jordan Knowles

Aidan Ramiro

 

G

 5

 5

 5

 5

 5

 5

 5

ATT

 78

 74

 14

 13

 12

+YDS

 378

 361

 138

 103

 60

-YDS

 61

 17

 5

 2

 2

YDS

 361

 300

 133

 101

 58

ATT/G

 15.6

 14.8

 3

 2.8

 2.6

+AVG
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Jordan Knowles

Justin Clayton

Brett Winiecki

Taven Washington

Aidan Ramiro

 

Brett Winiecki

Jordan Knowles

Justin Clayton

Taven Washington

Aidan Ramiro

 

Jordan Knowles

Justin Clayton

Taven Washington

Aidan Ramiro

Brett Winiecki

 

Jordan Knowles

Taven Washington

Brett Winiecki

Justin Clayton

Aidan Ramiro

 

Taven Washington

Jordan Knowles

Brett Winiecki

Justin Clayton

 

Taven Washington

Brett Winiecki

Aidan Ramiro

Justin Clayton

Jordan Knowles

 

Jordan Knowles

Michael Morgan

Connor Bright

Deonte Smith

David Afemikhe

Taven Washington

 

Jordan Knowles

Michael Morgan

Connor Bright

Taven Washington

 9.9

 8.6

 4.9

 4.8

 4.6

-AVG

 .8

 .4

 .2

 .2

 .2

AVG

 9.5

 8.4

 4.6

 4.5

 4.1

LG

 70

 53

 32

 25

 12

TD

 6

 3

 2

 1

PAT

 4

 3

 3

 1

 1

TAR

 35

 31

 9

 8

 7

 7

REC

 27

 22

 7

 6
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David Afemikhe

Deonte Smith

 

Jordan Knowles

Michael Morgan

Connor Bright

Deonte Smith

Taven Washington

 

Taven Washington

 

Jordan Knowles

Michael Morgan

Connor Bright

Deonte Smith

Taven Washington

 

Michael Morgan

Jordan Knowles

Connor Bright

No Intended

David Afemikhe

 

Michael Morgan

Jordan Knowles

Connor Bright

David Afemikhe

Taven Washington

 

Jordan Knowles

Michael Morgan

Deonte Smith

Dylan Gaston

Connor Bright

 

Taven Washington

 

Jordan Knowles

Michael Morgan

Deonte Smith

Dylan Gaston

Connor Bright

 

Jordan Knowles

 4

 4

+YDS(r)

 690

 382

 88

 66

 45

-YDS(r)

 1

YDS(r)

 690

 382

 88

 66

 44

TAR/G

 7.8

 7

 4.5

 3

 2.3

REC/G

 5.5

 5.4

 3.5

 1.3

 1.2

+AVG(r)

 25.6

 17.4

 16.5

 15

 12.6

-AVG(r)

 .2

AVG(r)

 25.6

 17.4

 16.5

 15

 12.6

LG(r)

 73
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Michael Morgan

Connor Bright

Taven Washington

David Afemikhe

 

Jordan Knowles

Michael Morgan

David Afemikhe

Connor Bright

 

Dylan Gaston

Michael Morgan

Brett Winiecki

Jordan Knowles

Taven Washington

 

Brett Winiecki

 

Brett Winiecki

 

Brett Winiecki

 

Brett Winiecki

 

Brett Winiecki

 

Brett Winiecki

 

 

Brett Winiecki

 

Brett Winiecki

 

Brett Winiecki

 

Brett Winiecki

 

Brett Winiecki

 68

 34

 24

 22

TD(r)

 11

 2

 1

 1

PAT(r)

 3

 1

 1

 1

 1

PASS

 107

CMP

 72

YDS(p)

 1332

CMP%

 67.3

LG(p)

 73

TD(p)

 15

PAT(p)

INT

 1

SAC

 6

Pass/G

 21.4

PASSDP

 1

QBRat

 145.7
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Jordan Knowles

Brett Winiecki

Connor Bright

Drayden Hilliard

Jamar Bailey Lll

Aidan Ramiro

Christopher Connolly

Logan Hannan

 

Brett Winiecki

Jordan Knowles

Connor Bright

Jamar Bailey Lll

Aidan Ramiro

Logan Hannan

 

 

Jordan Knowles

Taven Washington

Michael Morgan

Brett Winiecki

Justin Clayton

 

Taven Washington

Jordan Knowles

Brett Winiecki

Michael Morgan

 

Michael Morgan

Taven Washington

Brett Winiecki

Jordan Knowles

 

 

Michael Morgan

Taven Washington

Brett Winiecki

Jordan Knowles

 

 

Jordan Knowles

Taven Washington

Brett Winiecki

FUM

 3

 2

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

TO

 2

 2

 1

 1

 1

 1

SFTY

1st

 21

 17

 16

 11

 6

4thAt

 7

 6

 4

 3

4thMd

 3

 3

 1

 1

Big Pass

Big Run

 3

 3

 1

 1

QB Spike

PTS

 88

 46

 20
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Michael Morgan

Justin Clayton

 

Jordan Knowles

Taven Washington

Michael Morgan

Brett Winiecki

Justin Clayton

 14

 8

YDSOFF

 1086

 405

 382

 300

 108

[G]-Games [ATT]-ATTEMPTS [+YDS]-+Yards [-YDS]--Yards [YDS]-Yards Rushing [ATT/G]-ATTEMPTS/G [+AVG]-+Avg Yards/Rush [-AVG]--Avg 
Yards/Rush [AVG]-Avg Yards/Rush [LG]-Longest Rush [TD]-TD Rushing [PAT]-Extra Ptc [TAR]-Targets [REC]-Receptions [+YDS(r)]-+Receiving 

Yards [-YDS(r)]--Receiving Yards [YDS(r)]-Receiving Yards [TAR/G]-Attempts Receiving/G [REC/G]-Receptions/G [+AVG(r)]-+Receiving Yards/Reception 
[-AVG(r)]--Yards/Reception [AVG(r)]-Yards/Reception [LG(r)]-Longest Reception [TD(r)]-TD Receiving [PAT(r)]-PAT Receiving [PASS]-Passes 
Thrown [CMP]-Complete [YDS(p)]-Passing Yards [CMP%]-Completion% [LG(p)]-Longest Pass [TD(p)]-TD Passing [PAT(p)]-PAT Passing 

[INT]-Interceptions [SAC]-Sacked [Pass/G]-Passes/G [PASSDP]-Passes Dropped [QBRat]-QBRating [FUM]-Fumbles [TO]-Turnovers 
[SFTY]-Safety [1st]-1st Downs [4thAt]-4thAtt [4thMd]-4thMade [PTS]-Total Points [YDSOFF]-Total Offensive Yards 


